
2016 South Central H.S. Spring Baseball Schedule 
 

  Day Date Opponent Place Time 

  Mon. Mar. 28 Altamont Away 4:30 

  Tue. Mar. 29 Mulberry Grove Away 4:30 

Thu. Mar. 31 Brownstown/St. Elmo Away 4:30 

  Sat. Apr. 2 Westminster Christian (DH) Home 12:00 

  Wed. Apr. 6 St. Anthony Away 4:30 

Fri. Apr. 8 Carlyle Home 4:30 

  Sat.  Apr. 9 Benton Tournament Away TBA 

  Mon. Apr. 11 Odin Home 4:30 

 Tue. Apr. 12 Greenville Away 4:30 

Fri/Sat Apr. 15,16 SC Wood Bat Tournament Home TBA 

  Mon. Apr. 18 Vandalia Away 4:30 

  Tue. Apr. 19 North Clay Home 4:30 

   Fri. Apr. 22 Flora Away 4:30 

  Mon. Apr. 25 Teutopolis Away 4:30 

  Wed. Apr. 27 Effingham Away 4:30 

Fri/Sat Apr. 29,30 Centralia Tournament Centralia TBA 

Tue. May 3 Windsor/Stew-Stras Home 4:30 

  Wed. May 4 Salem Home 4:30 

  Thu. May 5 Newton Away 4:30 

  Wed. May 11 Olney Home 4:30 

Fri. May 13 Dieterich Home 4:30 

May 16-21 Regional Tournament TBA TBA 

 


